
 

 
 

   Prices are subject to a 10% service charge. 
 

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 July 2024) 
  

 
 
 
Date 

 
 
Time 

Adult 
 

HK$ 

Child 
(Aged 3-11) 

Book Now 
 

HK$ 

Breakfast  First Seating:  
7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. 

$368 

 

 

  

$188 

 

  

 
Second Seating: 
9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.  

  

    

Semi Lunch Buffet 

1 – 14 July 

(Monday to Friday, Except Public Holidays) 

 

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.  $398 $278 

Lunch Buffet 

1 – 14 July 

(Saturday to Sunday & Public Holidays) 

  

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m. $568  $288 

Lunch Buffet 

15 – 31 July 

(Monday to Friday, Except Public Holidays) 

(Saturday to Sunday & Public Holidays) 

 

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.  

 

$528 

$588 

 

 

 

$298 

$298 

Dinner Buffet 

1 – 14 July 

(Monday to Thursday, Except Public Holidays) 

(Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)  

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

  

 
 

$728 

$828  

 
 

$368 

$418  

Dinner Buffet 

15 – 31 July 

(Monday to Thursday, Except Public Holidays) 

(Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays) 

 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

$738 

$838 

 

 

$378 

$428 



 

 

 

  Prices are subject to a 10% service charge. 
 
 

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 August 2024) 
  

 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Time 

Adult 

 
HK$ 

Child 

(Aged 3-11) 

Book Now 

 

HK$ 

Breakfast 
 

First Seating:  

7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. 

$368 

 

 

 
 

$188 

 

 
 

 

Second Seating: 

9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m. 
 

  

    

Lunch Buffet 

 

(Monday to Friday) 

(Saturday to Sunday) 

 

12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.  

 

$528 

$588 

 

 

 

$298 

$298 

Dinner Buffet 

 

(Monday to Thursday) 

(Friday to Sunday) 

6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. 
 

 

 

$738 

$838 

 

 

$378 

$428 

 

https://hq.hero-cloud.com/accounts/sinohotels/eng/tms/booking/main/url:lighthouse-cafe

