LIGHTHOUSE

CAFÉ • 星耀廳

BUFFET PRICE LIST	Γ (1 – 31 July 2024)
-------------------	-----------------------------

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 July 2024)		Adult	Child	
Date	Time	нк\$	(Aged 3-11) HK\$	
Breakfast	First Seating: 7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. Second Seating: 9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.	\$368	\$188	
Semi Lunch Buffet I – I4 July (Monday to Friday, Except Public Holidays)	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$398	\$278	
Lunch Buffet I – 14 July (Saturday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$568	\$288	Book Now
Lunch Buffet 15 – 31 July (Monday to Friday, Except Public Holidays) (Saturday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	\$528 \$588	\$298 \$298	
Dinner Buffet I – I4 July (Monday to Thursday, Except Public Holidays) (Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.	\$728 \$828	\$368 \$418	
Dinner Buffet 15 – 31 July (Monday to Thursday, Except Public Holidays) (Friday to Sunday & Public Holidays)	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.	\$738 \$838	\$378 \$428	

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

LIGHTHOUSE

CAFÉ • 星耀廳

BUFFET PRICE LIST (1 – 31 August 2024)

	·	.,	Adult	Child (Aged 3-11)
Date		Time	HK\$	HK\$
Breakfast		First Seating: 7:00 a.m. to 8:45 a.m.	\$368	\$188
		<u>Second Seating:</u> 9:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.		

Lunch Buffet	12:00 n.n. to 2:30 p.m.	φΓΩQ	#200	Book Now
(Monday to Friday)		\$528	\$298	
(Saturday to Sunday)		\$588	\$298	
Dinner Buffet	6:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.			
(Monday to Thursday)		\$738	\$378	
(Friday to Sunday)		\$838	\$428	

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge.